

The consequential estimated impact (after considering schedule II) on the results of the quarter is not material and deferred tax) has been adjusted against the opening balance which had no residual life as at 1st April, 2014.  
The Company is scheduled to be held on 25 September, 2014.

### REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED

₹ In Crores

	3 Months Ended 30 June, 2014 (Un-audited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March, 2014 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 30 June, 2013 (Un-audited)	Previous Accounting Year 2013-14 (Audited)
[Income]	164.06	123.72	143.51	495.73
Services	115.31	127.39	109.66	471.57
	325.08	274.05	313.44	1177.31
	100.38	122.93	98.06	430.13
	25.69	22.37	22.58	82.40
	730.52	670.46	687.25	2657.14
	6.40	14.55	5.27	34.79
Revenue	0.71	2.17	0.55	4.28
Operations	724.83	658.08	682.53	2626.63
Services	27.67	50.80	26.49	129.60
	4.89	7.14	2.54	22.62
	(0.15)	7.11	7.04	26.86
	(0.25)	(0.20)	0.95	0.53
	45.37	72.58	49.79	213.42
Expenditure	2.02	0.88	1.59	6.00
(Income)	4.93	(21.91)	(2.36)	(12.20)
	38.42	93.61	50.56	219.62
Services	205.75	190.92	143.07	190.92
	98.57	98.37	66.95	98.37
	150.70	122.06	152.05	122.06
	198.42	165.23	127.23	165.23
	205.83	243.06	318.29	243.06
	859.27	819.64	807.59	819.64

PRABAL BASU  
Director (Finance)

EURO ASIA EXPORTS LIMITED CIN: L51909DL1981PLC012621 Registered office :109-B, Pocket-F, Mayapuri Vihar-II, Delhi-110091 Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2014 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
PART - I	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2014 Unaudited	31.03.2014 Audited	30.06.2013 Unaudited	31.03.2014 Audited
1	Income From Operation				
	a) Net Sales/ Income from operation	0.00	31.93	0.00	51.83
	b) other Income from operation	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>31.93</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>51.83</b>
2	Expenses				
	a) Cost of Goods Sold	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	0.00	29.93	0.00	48.48
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Employee benefits expense	0.65	0.8	0.00	0.80
	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01
	f) Listing Fee	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	g) Other expenses	0.40	0.94	0.35	2.17
	<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>1.05</b>	<b>31.67</b>	<b>0.35</b>	<b>51.46</b>
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	-1.05	0.26	-0.35	0.37
4	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	-1.05	0.26	-0.35	0.37
6	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 + 6)	-1.05	0.26	-0.35	0.37
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	-0.10	0.00	-0.10
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)	-1.05	0.16	-0.35	0.27
10	Tax Expense	0.00	0.08	0.00	0.08
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 + 10)	-1.05	0.08	-0.35	0.19
12	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	-1.05	0.08	-0.35	0.19
14	Share of profit / (loss) of associates*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Minority interest*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13+14+15)	1.05	0.08	-0.35	0.19
17	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	156.88	156.88	156.88	156.88
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	10	10	10	10
19.i	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.00	0	0.00	0.01
	(b) Diluted	0.00	0	0.00	0.02
19.ii	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.00	0	0.00	0.01
	(b) Diluted	0.00	0	0.00	0.01
<b>PART - II DETAIL OF PUBLIC AND PROMOTER SHARE HOLDING</b>					
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2014 Unaudited	31.03.2014 Audited	30.06.2013 Unaudited	31.03.2014 Audited
1.	Public Shareholdings				
	Number of shares	1312400	1312400	1312400	1312400.00
2.	Percentage of Shareholding	83.66	83.66	83.66	83.66
	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding				
	(a) Pledged/ Encumbered				
	Number of shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Percentage of Shareholding (to the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoters Group)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Percentage of Shareholding (to the total Share of company)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Non - Encumbered				
	Number of shares	256400.00	256400.00	256400.00	256400.00
	Percentage of Shareholding ( to the Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	100	100	100	100.00
	Percentage of Shareholding (to the total Share of the company)	16.34	16.34	16.34	16.34
<b>PARTICULARS</b>					
<b>B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>					
Pending at the beginning of the Quarter				NIL	
Received during the Quarter				NIL	
Disposed of during the Quarter				NIL	
Remaining unresolved at the Quarter				NIL	
Notes:1.The above results have been taken on record on 8th August, 2014. 2. The operation of the Company is considered as a single segment, hence segment reporting as defined in accounting Standard 17 is not applicable. 3. The Figures for the quarter ended 31, March, 2014 are the balancing figure from Audited Financial Results for year ended 31st, March 2014 and unaudited financial results for three quarters ended till 31st December, 2013					
For and on behalf of Euro Asia Exports Limited Sd/- Bhlm Sain Goyal Director (DIN:02139510)					
Place : New Delhi Date : 8th August, 2014					

PRESSMAN